KRAFT BUBBLE MAILERS

DURABLE AND ECO-FRIENDLY
KRAFTBUBBLE MAILERS FOR SECURE SHIPPING
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Kraft mailers are an excellent choice for packaging, offering durability and a great eco-friendly option for
shipping products. Made from sturdy Kraft paper, these mailers are designed to withstand rough handling
and provide excellent protection for your items. We provide multiple sizes, double-sided print, and a self-
seal adhesive strip.

Kraft Bubble Mailers

Standard Multiple - Optional Single/Double - Self-Seal Adhesive-

Width \OTEGT Pack Size

A17634
A20005
A17632
A20007
A20008
A20009
A20010
A17633
A20012

A20013

4" 8" 250/Case

5" 10” 250/Case

6" 10” 200/Case
7.25” 12" 60/Case
8.5" 127 100/Case
8.5” 14.5" 100/Case
9.5” 14.5” 100/Case
10.5” 17" 80/Case
12.5” 19" 50/Case
14.25" 20" 50/Case

Contact Gertex today to speak with one of our packaging

specialists, and to request a free, no obligation quote.
R I EX gertexsolutions.com

SOLUTIONS 416.398.7408




