

KRAFT BUBBLE MAILERS

DURABLE AND ECO-FRIENDLY KRAFTBUBBLE MAILERS FOR SECURE SHIPPING

Kraft mailers are an excellent choice for packaging, offering durability and a great eco-friendly option for shipping products. Made from sturdy Kraft paper, these mailers are designed to withstand rough handling and provide excellent protection for your items. We provide multiple sizes, double-sided print, and a self-seal adhesive strip.

Standard Multiple Sizes



Optional Single/Double Sided Print



Self-Seal Adhesive Strip



3/16" Bubble Lining



Tear Proof



Kraft Bubble Mailers

That Basic Maters			
Reference No.	Width	Length	Pack Size
A17634	4"	8"	250/Case
A20005	5″	10"	250/Case
A17632	6"	10"	200/Case
A20007	7.25″	12"	60/Case
A20008	8.5"	12"	100/Case
A20009	8.5"	14.5"	100/Case
A20010	9.5″	14.5"	100/Case
A17633	10.5"	17"	80/Case
A20012	12.5"	19"	50/Case
A20013	14.25″	20"	50/Case



Contact Gertex today to speak with one of our packaging specialists, and to request a free, no obligation quote.